
COCKTAILS
Quarantini 25ml of vanilla Vodka, shot of espresso, 
12.5ml Cointreau, choc dust

French Martini (long) 
25ml Vodka, 25ml Chambord, pineapple juice to serve

Amaretto Sour
50ml Dissarono, juice of half a lemon, egg white, dash of house syrup

Aperol Spritz
3 Prosecco, 2 Aperol, 1 soda, dash of angostura bitters

Pimms Cup
50ml Pimms, seasonal fruits, lemon juice, top with lemonade

Tommy’s Margarita
50ml Tequila, 25ml fresh lime juice & a slosh of agave syrup

Big Bloody Mary
2 bottles of tomato juice, tabasco, Worcester sauce, celery salt, 
dash of port, dash of orange juice, 50ml Vodka, 
celery stick garnish and a grind of pepper

£7.50

£7.95

Tom Collins
25ml Gin, juice of half a lemon, dash of house syrup, top with soda

£6.50

£7.50

Dark & Stormy
25ml Dark Rum, lime juice and Old Jamaica ginger beer

£7.50 

£8.95

£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

BEERS

Admiral Gold - Lager (4%)

Peroni - Premium Lager (5.1%)

Manchester Craft - Lager (4.7%)

San Miguel - Premium Lager (5.2%)

JW Lees Smooth - Keg Bitter (3.9%)

Cask Bitter - (ABV subject to change)

Real Cider - (ABV subject to change)

Somersby - Cider (4.5%)

Strongbow Dark Fruits - Cider (4%)

Guinness Extra Cold - stout (4.1%)

Premium Cask - bitter (ABV subject to change)

£3.75

£4.95

£4.50

£4.60

£3.75

£3.75

£4.50

£3.80

£3.80

£4.60

£4.00

Pint

BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS
£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

Budweiser 330 ml (USA)(5%)

£4.00Brew Dog IPA 330 ml (5.4%)

Corona 330ml (Mexico)(4.6%) 

Peroni 330ml (Italy)(5.2%)

Peroni 330ml (Italy)(5.2%) - (gluten free on request)

£4.95 500ml (4%) Rekorderlig
wild berries/strawberry & lime (Vegan,GF)

                                                                                    

£4.50500ml (4.5%)Magner’s Apple 

WKD Blue 330ml (4%)

Desperados 330ml (5.9%)

Manns Brown 275ml (2.8%)

LOW ALCOHOL BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS

ALCOHOL FREE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Heineken (0%) (Alcohol Free)

Eisberg (0%) (Alcohol Free)

Sauvignon Blanc, Merlot or Rosé

Brewdog Punk AF (0.5%) (Low Alcohol)

Becks Blue (0%) (Alcohol Free)

Peroni Libera (0%) (Alcohol Free)

Old Mout Cider Berries ‘n’ Cherries (0.05%) (Low Alcohol)

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

San Miguel AF (0.0%) £3.25

£11.95

£3.50

£4.25

GIN SERVES   All £6.95
Ableforth’s Bathtub 25ml craft Gin 
Fevertree tonic, orange peel and cinnamon

British Bulldog 25ml small batch Gin 
Fevertree tonic and a frozen pink grapefruit wedge

Gin Nightmare 25ml Gin Mare 
Fevertree tonic with basil & a rosemary sprig

Ginny Hendricks 25ml Hendricks Gin 
Fevertree tonic, cucumber, apple juice & elderflower

A Malfy Toast 25ml craft Gin, Fevertree tonic, pink peppercorns & juniper

Whitley Neill Range 25ml 
with corresponding fruit garnish & draught mixer 
(blood orange, pink grapefruit, raspberry, rhubarb ‘n’ ginger, gooseberry)

SPIRITS

Mainline Spirits (25ml) (except Brandy £2.95)

Double House Spirits (50ml) includes draught mixer

Full Range of:- 

Malts, Brandies, Craft Gins & Vodkas (25ml)

Fortified Wines (50ml) port, martini etc

(Doubles Add £2.25)

£2.75

£4.00

from £3.95

from £2.25 

SOFT DRINKS
Draught Mixer - Pepsi Original/Diet Pepsi/Indian tonic etc

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Slimline Tonic

Bottle Mixers - dry ginger/tomato

Fruit Juice  apple/orange/cranberry/pineapple or tomato

J20 - various flavours

Bottle Coca Cola

Bottle Diet Coca Cola

Appletizer

Britvic 55

Fruit Shoots or Kid’s Apple/Orange Juice

San Pellegrino ,  or blood orange330 ml  orange lemon

Draught 1/2 Pint Soft Drink
Diet Lemonade, Pepsi CrushLemonade,  Diet , Orange  etc.

Draught Pint Soft Drink
Diet Lemonade, Pepsi CrushLemonade,  Diet , Orange  etc.

Draught Pint Pepsi Original (inc. sugar tax)

Draught 1/2 Pint Pepsi Original (inc. sugar tax)

Mixed Cordials  Pint

1/2 Pint  
Spring Water:

300ml - Still or Sparkling

750ml - Still or Sparkling

Fentiman’s Traditional:

Ginger Beer

Dandelion & Burdock

Victorian Lemonade

Wild English Elderflower

Rose Lemonade

£0.90

£2.00

£2.00

£1.85

£1.85

£2.50

£2.60

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.25

£2.40

£2.25

£1.25  

£1.95

£2.95

£3.25

£2.25

£2.25

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

DRINKS MENU

REFRESHMENT ROOMSREFRESHMENT ROOMS

0151 644 58930151 644 5893

with tonic and fruit garnish

Raspberry

Pink Grapefruit

Gooseberry

Blood Orange

Gin Tree

4 singles £20   

4 doubles £30



HOUSE WINE 175ml125ml Bottle250ml

WHITE

RED

WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc, Outnumbered - New Zealand - 75cl 13.0%
 leads to a crisp,An excellent sauvignon from Marlborough: a lovely bouquet of fresh gooseberries

 refreshing palate with a lingering dry finish.

Neirano Gavi DOCG - Piemonte Italy - 75cl 12.0%
pale yellow colour, intense floral perfume, good minerality and freshness on the palate. Everything

about this wine is harmonious, it is really well balanced.

Riesling Von Buhl - Germany - 75cl 13.0%
Elegant, refined dry Riesling with fresh limes and a mineral finish.

Pinot Grigio IGP, Soprano - Italy - 75cl 12.0% 
&  refreshingly light & dry.Light straw colour with green tints, a fruity, flowery bouquet  a medium body

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£26.00

£24.00

£25.00

Chenin Blanc, Hutton Ridge South Africa - 75cl 13.0%

Chardonnay, Home Farm Australia - 75cl 13.0%
Pale lemon yellow in colour. On the nose, ripened fruit such as peaches and apricot combined
with hints of toast and butter. This is an elegant wine with tropical fruit, vanilla and honey
aromas on the palate.

£17.00£4.25£2.95 £5.75

£17.00£4.25£2.95 £5.75Chardonnay, Santa Helena Chile - 75cl 13.0%
Pale lemon yellow in colour. On the nose, ripened fruit such as peaches and apricot 
combined with hints of toast and butter. This is an elegant wine with tropical fruit, 

 aromas on the palate.vanilla and honey

Sauvignon Blanc, Poca Taruca Chile - 75cl 12.0%
ripe citrus . Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi flavours.Crisp and dry, with  fruit

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

N/AN/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Mixed soft tropical fruits: mangos, guavas, apricots and melons

Rosebud Zinfandel California - 75cl 10.5% £17.00£4.25£2.95 £5.75
ROSÉ

Pale pink, fresh strawberries, juicy and sweet, easy drinking

£17.00£4.25£2.95 £5.75Poca Taruca Merlot Chile - 75cl 14.0%
!Rich fruits on the nose with good ripe tannins. Friendly and approachable - just like the staff

£3.25

SPARKLING WINES
Prosecco DOC Spumante Borgo Alato - Italy - 75cl 11.0%
Lightly sparkling with good apple-y, citrus-y & honey tones. Pleasantly refreshing & soft  - just like the staff!

Individual Bottle of Prosecco  - Italy - 20cl 10.0%
 Lightly sparkling - the must have accessory of the season

CHAMPAGNES
House Champagne France - 75cl 12.5%
Light golden colour from 100% black grapes; subtle biscuity bouquet; gentle mousse and soft, 

round, medium bodied palate.

Taittinger Brut France - 75cl 12.0%
The nose is light and delicate with hints of fruits and brioche. The palate has considerable depth 

and elegance with a fresh finish

Taittinger Rosé - France - 75cl 12.0%
elicate salmon pink in colour. It’s aromas are fresh with wild strawberries and hint of spice. Lively, fruity, fresh and elegantD

- just like the staff! Finishing with hints of cherry and blackcurrant.

£20.00

£6.00

£6.50£4.50

£32.00

£59.00

£89.00

Domaine Peirère Pinot Noir - France - 75cl 12.0%
Soft, plummy & warm, easy and gentle - just like the staff!

Rioja Crianza, Azabache - Spain - 75cl 14.0%
Fresh, soft and fruity, with plenty of jucy strawberry & red currant fruit. Medium tannins are 

well-balanced by crisp acidity and superb fruit, and a soft matured style.

Malbec Los Haroldos - Argentina - 75cl 13.0%
and plum  flavours.!Ruby red, smooth and richly fruity - just like the staff  With generous ripe mulberry 

Last Stand Shiraz - Australia - 75cl 14.0%
An absolute treat, rich plummy ‘n’ spicy shiraz, excellent balance and depth.

Bodegaza  Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile - 2.5 75cl 1 %
Classic blackcurrant fruit, spice and vanilla.

Domaine Peiriere Merlot - France - 2.0 75cl 1 %
Juicy, fresh and fruit driven, soft on the palate and easy drinking

£18.00

£23.00

£25.00

£23.00

£25.00

£20.00

£23.00

175ml Bottle250ml125mlRED WINES 175ml125ml Bottle250ml

ROSÉ WINES
 - 75cl 12.0%Pinot Grigio Rosato, Soprano - Italy

Easy-drinking Pinot Grigio rosato, delicate pink in colour with a light floral aroma blended with soft
berry fruit. Supple & fresh & refreshingly zingy, with more berries on the palate.

£18.00£4.50 £6.50

175ml Bottle250ml175ml Bottle250ml

Shiraz, Home Farm Australia - 75cl 12.0%
Soft and full flavoured with dark fruit aromas and a generous palate of berries

Tabali Late Harvest Muscat - Chile - 37.5cl 13% (stocks of this wine are limited, we may offer an alternative)

Quite simply, utterly delicious! An ideal partner with a host of desserts or will cut through mature cheese beautifully - just like the staff!

£15.95

175ml Bottle250ml125mlDESSERT WINE 37.5cl (Half Bottle)
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