

	DRINK	S MENU			
BEERS	Pint	GIN SERVES All £6.95	Gin Tree		
Admiral Gold - Lager (4%)	£3.75	Ableforth's Bathtub 25ml craft Gin Fevertree tonic, orange peel and cinnamon	th tonic and fruit garnish Raspberry		
Peroni - Premium Lager (5.1%)	£4.95	3,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1	Pink Grapefruit		
Manchester Craft - Lager (4.7%)	£4.50	British Bulldog 25ml small batch Gin Fevertree tonic and a frozen pink grapefruit wedge	Gooseberry Blood Orange		
San Miguel - Premium Lager (5.2%)	£4.60	Ginny Hendricks 25ml Hendricks Gin	4 singles £20		
JW Lees Smooth - Keg Bitter (3.9%)	£3.75	Fevertree tonic, cucumber, apple juice & elderflower	4 doubles £30		
Cask Bitter - (ABV subject to change)	£3.75	Gin Nightmare 25ml Gin Mare Fevertree tonic with basil & a rosemary sprig			
Real Cider - (ABV subject to change)	£4.50	A Malfy Toast 25ml craft Cin, Fevertree tonic, pink peppercorns & juniper			
Somersby - Cider (4.5%)	£3.80	Whitley Neill Range 25ml			
Strongbow Dark Fruits - Cider (4%)	23.80	with corresponding fruit garnish & draught mixer (blood orange, pink grapefruit, raspberry, rhubarb 'n' ginger, gooseberry)			
Guinness Extra Cold - stout (4.1%)	£4.60				
Premium Cask - bitter (ABV subject to change)	£4.00	LOW ALCOHOL BOTTLED BEI	ER & CIDERS		
BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS		Heineken (0%) (Alcohol Free)	£2.95		
Budweiser 330 ml (USA)(5%)	£3.75	Peroni Libera (0%) (Alcohol Free)	£3.50		
Corona 330ml (Mexico)(4.6%)	£3.75	San Miguel AF (0.0%)	£3.25 £2.95		
Peroni 330ml (Italy)(5.2%)	£3.75	Becks Blue (0%) (Alcohol Free)			
Peroni 330ml (Italy)(5.2%) - (gluten free on request)	£3.95	Brewdog Punk AF (0.5%) (Low Alcohol)			
Brew Dog IPA 330 ml (5.4%)	£4.00	Old Mout Cider Berries 'n' Cherries (0.05%) (Low Alcohol) £4.25			
WKD Blue 330ml (4%)	£4.00	ALCOHOL FREE WINE BY THE BOTTLE			
Desperados 330ml (5.9%)	£4.00	Eisberg (0%) (Alcohol Free)	£11.95		
Manns Brown 275ml (2.8%)	£2.50	Sauvignon Blanc, Merlot or Rosé			
Magner's Apple 500ml (4.5%)	£4.50	SOFT DRINKS			
Rekorderlig 500ml (4%)	£4.95	Draught Mixer - Pepsi Original/Diet Pepsi/Indian	n tonic etc £0.90		
wild berries/strawberry & lime (Vegan,GF)		Fever Tree Tonic	£2.00		
SPIRITS		Fever Tree Slimline Tonic	£2.00		
31 11(11)		Bottle Mixers - dry ginger/tomato	£1.85		
Mainline Spirits (25ml) (except Brandy £2.95)	£2.75	Fruit Juice apple/orange/cranberry/pineapple or tomat			
Double House Spirits (50ml) includes draught mixer	£4.00	J20 - various flavours	£2.50		
Full Range of:-		Bottle Coca Cola	£2.60		
,	om £3.95	Bottle Diet Coca Cola	£2.50		
(Doubles A		Appletizer	£2.50		
Fortified Wines (50ml) port, martini etc from	om £2.25	Britvic 55	£2.50		
COCKTAILS		Fruit Shoots or Kid's Apple/Orange Juice	£1.25		
Quarantini 25ml of vanilla Vodka, shot of espresso,	£7.50	San Pellegrino 330 ml orange, lemon or blood orange	e £2.40		
12.5ml Cointreau, choc dust French Martini (long)	£7.95	Draught 1/2 Pint Soft Drink Lemonade, Diet Lemonade, Diet Pepsi, Orange Crush etc.	£1.95		
25ml Vodka, 25ml Chambord, pineapple juice to serve	27.00	Draught Pint Soft Drink	£2.95		
Dark & Stormy 25ml Dark Rum, lime juice and Old Jamaica ginger beer	£7.50	Lemonade, Diet Lemonade, Diet Pepsi, Orange Crush etc. Draught Pint Pepsi Original (inc. sugar tax)	£3.25		
Amaretto Sour	£7.50	Draught 1/2 Pint Pepsi Original (inc. sugar ta			
50ml Dissarono, juice of half a lemon, egg white, dash of house syrup		Mixed Cordials	Pint £2.25		
Tom Collins 25ml Gin, juice of half a lemon, dash of house syrup, top with soda	£6.50	Spring Water:	1/2 Pint £1.25		
Aperol Spritz 3 Prosecco, 2 Aperol, 1 soda, dash of angostura bitters	£8.95	300ml - Still or Sparkling 750ml - Still or Sparkling	£2.25 £3.75		
Pimms Cup 50ml Pimms, seasonal fruits, lemon juice, top with lemonade	£7.50	Fentiman's Traditional:	25.75		
Tommy's Margarita 50ml Tequila, 25ml fresh lime juice & a slosh of agave syrup	£7.95	Ginger Beer	£3.25		
	00.05	Dandelion & Burdock Victorian Lemonade	£3.25 £3.25		
Big Bloody Mary 2 bottles of tomato juice, tabasco, Worcester sauce, celery salt,	£8.95	Wild English Elderflower	£3.25		
dash of port, dash of orange juice, 50ml Vodka,		Rose Lemonade	£3.25		
celery stick garnish and a grind of pepper		NOSC ECITIONIANC	£3.23		

ď	Please	HOUSE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
4	See	WHITE	1231111	1731111	2301111	Bottle
	Over	Chenin Blanc, Hutton Ridge South Africa - 75cl 13.0% Mixed soft tropical fruits: mangos, guavas, apricots and melons	£2.95	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00
	for	Chardonnay, Santa Helena Chile - 75cl 13.0% Pale lemon yellow in colour. On the nose, ripened fruit such as peaches and apricot	£2.95	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00
	Alcohol	combined with hints of toast and butter. This is an elegant wine with tropical fruit, vanilla and honey aromas on the palate. RED				
	Free	Poca Taruca Merlot Chile - 75cl 14.0%	£2.95	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00
	Wine	Rich fruits on the nose with good ripe tannins. Friendly and approachable - just like the sta	TT!			
	Selection	Rosebud Zinfandel California - 75cl 10.5% Pale pink, fresh strawberries, juicy and sweet, easy drinking	£2.95	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00
WHITE WINES						
	Pinot Grigio IGP, Sop Light straw colour with gre	Orano - Italy - 75cl 12.0% een tints, a fruity, flowery bouquet & a medium body refreshingly light & dry.	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.00
		OCA TARUCA Chile - 75cl 12.0% rus fruit. Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi flavours.	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.00
	Pale lemon yellow in colour	Farm Australia - 75cl 13.0% r. On the nose, ripened fruit such as peaches and apricot combined ter. This is an elegant wine with tropical fruit, vanilla and honey	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.00
	Sauvignon Blanc, Ou	utnumbered - New Zealand - 75cl 13.0% m Marlborough: a lovely bouquet of fresh gooseberries leads to a crisp, gering dry finish.		N/A	N/A	£26.00
	pale yellow colour, intense	Piemonte Italy - 75cl 12.0% floral perfume, good minerality and freshness on the palate. Everything ous, it is really well balanced.		N/A	N/A	£24.00
	Riesling Von Buhl - C Elegant, refined dry Rieslin	Germany - 75cl 13.0% Ig with fresh limes and a mineral finish.		N/A	N/A	£25.00
RED WINES		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
	Shiraz, Home Farm A	Nustralia - 75cl 12.0% ith dark fruit aromas and a generous palate of berries	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.00
Domaine Peirère Pinot Noir - France - 75cl 12.0% Soft, plummy & warm, easy and gentle - just like the staff!					£23.00	
Rioja Crianza, Azabache - Spain - 75cl 14.0% Fresh, soft and fruity, with plenty of jucy strawberry & red currant fruit. Medium tannins are well-balanced by crisp acidity and superb fruit, and a soft matured style.					£25.00	
Malbec Los Haroldos - Argentina - 75cl 13.0% Ruby red, smooth and richly fruity - just like the staff! With generous ripe mulberry and plum flavours.					£23.00	
Last Stand Shiraz - Australia - 75cl 14.0% An absolute treat, rich plummy 'n' spicy shiraz, excellent balance and depth.						£25.00
		et Sauvignon - Chile - 75cl 12.5%				£20.00
	Domaine Peiriere Merlot - France - 75cl 12.0% Juicy, fresh and fruit driven, soft on the palate and easy drinking					
	ROSÉ WINES			175ml	250ml	Bottle
	Easy-drinking Pinot Grigio re	Soprano - Italy - 75cl 12.0% psato, delicate pink in colour with a light floral aroma blended with soft a refreshingly zingy, with more berries on the palate.		£4.50	£6.50	£18.00
	SPARKLING WIN	IES				
		mante Borgo Alato - Italy - 75cl 11.0% od apple-y, citrus-y & honey tones. Pleasantly refreshing & soft - just like the staff!				£20.00
		of Prosecco - Italy - 20cl 10.0% six have accessory of the season				26.00
	CHAMPAGNES					
	House Champagne Light golden colour from round, medium bodied p	1 100% black grapes; subtle biscuity bouquet; gentle mousse and soft,				£32.00
	Taittinger Brut Fra The nose is light and deli and elegance with a fres	cate with hints of fruits and brioche. The palate has considerable depth				£59.00
	Taittinger Rosé - Fl Delicate salmon pink in co - just like the staff! Finish	rance - 75cl 12.0% blour. It's aromas are fresh with wild strawberries and hint of spice. Lively, fruity, fro ing with hints of cherry and blackcurrant.	esh and eleg	gant		289.00
	DESSERT WINE			77	5cl (Half	Dottle)

DESSERT WINE 37.5cl (Half Bottle)